
 

 

 

  

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

00
:00

:00

12
:00

:00

00
:00

:00

12
:00

:00

00
:00

:00

12
:00

:00

00
:00

:00

12
:00

:00

00
:00

:00

12
:00

:00

00
:00

:00

12
:00

:00

00
:00

:00

12
:00

:00

00
:00

:00

Co
nc

ur
re

nt
 se

ss
io

ns
 

  Mon               Tue              Wed               Thu                 Fri                Sat                Sun               Mon               

BWA server activity, week of 17th May 2010 
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